
RM Olympisk Skeet
Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb
7. augusti 2022

Genereras av:

LERDUVOR.NET
Uppdaterad:
07.08.2022 kl 16:05

Resultat klassvis
Jury: Inte registrerad.

Klass Junior
1. Edvin Henrixon

Torsby Jaktskytteklubb
15 17 17 17 66

Klass Herr
1. Andreas Öhlén

Storfors Jaktskytteklubb
23 24 22 21 90

2. Christer Svensson
Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb

23 23 22 21 89
3. Magnus Svensson

Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb
22 23 22 21 88

4. David Maxstadh
Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb

22 22 18 24 86
5. Anders Persson

Hammarö Jaktvårdsklubb
19 23 21 23 86

6. Niklas Wennersten
Åmålsortens Jaktvårdsförening

18 22 22 22 84
7. Christopher Bäcklund

Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb
20 20 22 20 82

8. Anders Persson
Hammarö Jaktvårdsklubb

19 21 17 23 80
9. Vilhelm Persson

Götene Sportskytteklubb
20 22 22 16 80

10. Tobias Svensson
Forshaga Jakt & Sportskytteklubb

19 19 17 22 77
11. Henric Henrixon

Torsby Jaktskytteklubb
18 17 19 19 73

12. Torbjörn Fagerlind
Götene Sportskytteklubb

19 19 17 18 73

Klass Dam
1. Ulla Samuelsson

Bredareds Sportskytteklubb
21 22 21 20 84

2. Maria Olofsson
Storfors Jaktskytteklubb

18 17 17 18 70

Klass 50+
1. Rikard Hallgren

Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb
20 24 22 23 89

2. Mats Björn
Torsby Jaktskytteklubb

22 21 22 23 88
3. Magnus Karlsson

Finnsjö Jaktskytteklubb
22 21 20 20 83

4. Henric Höglund
Hammarö Jaktvårdsklubb

23 23 18 19 83
5. Jonas Carlsson

Götene Sportskytteklubb
18 20 20 18 76

1 av 2



Klass 60+
1. Conny Gustavsson

Torsby Jaktskytteklubb
19 22 22 21 84

2. Anders Johansson
Storfors Jaktskytteklubb

21 19 21 20 81
3. Ulf Karlsson

Storfors Jaktskytteklubb
13 15 22 18 68

Klass 70+
1. Bertil Johansson

Storfors Jaktskytteklubb
20 22 22 21 85

2. Hans Andersén
Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb

25 19 20 20 84
3. Åke Svensson

Gullspång Jaktskytteklubb
16 22 19 21 78

4. Johnny Henriksson
Storfors Jaktskytteklubb

18 23 17 19 77

2 av 2



Resultat Lag Olympisk Skeet  

Lag i olympisk skeet står fel på listan ska vara  

 

1:a Gullspång 

2:a Karlstad 

3:a Storfors 
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3-mannalag
Jury: Inte registrerad.

Gullspång

Christer Svensson 23 23 22 21 89

Magnus Svensson 22 23 22 21 88

Åke Svensson 16 22 19 21 78

255

Storfors 2

Andreas Öhlén 23 24 22 21 90

Bertil Johansson 20 22 22 21 85

Johnny Henriksson 18 23 17 19 77

252

Karlstad

David Maxstadh 22 22 18 24 86

Hans Andersén 25 19 20 20 84

Christopher Bäcklund 20 20 22 20 82

252

Hammarö

Anders Persson 19 23 21 23 86

Henric Höglund 23 23 18 19 83

Anders Persson 19 21 17 23 80

249

Torsby

Mats Björn 22 21 22 23 88

Conny Gustavsson 19 22 22 21 84

Henric Henrixon 18 17 19 19 73

245
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Götene

Vilhelm Persson 20 22 22 16 80

Jonas Carlsson 18 20 20 18 76

Torbjörn Fagerlind 19 19 17 18 73

229

Storfors 1

Anders Johansson 21 19 21 20 81

Maria Olofsson 18 17 17 18 70

Ulf Karlsson 13 15 22 18 68

219
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